WSA0908003460
LED-Sportplatz Fluter WSAQ9; 800W; 4.000K
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Produktbild
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Technische Daten

Montageart
Gehausefarbe
Gehéausematerial
Schutzart
Schutzklasse
Schlagfestigkeit
Anschlussleistung
Betriebsspannung
Lebensdauer
Lichtfarbe

Farbwiedergabe-
index

Lichtstrom
Lichtausbeute
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Anbau

schwarz RAL 9017
Aluminium

IP66

|

IKO8

800W

230V ~ 50Hz
99.000 Std. (L80B50)
4.000K

Ra >70

136.000Im
170Im/W
209 mm
357 mm
647 mm
13.65 kg
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Lichtverteilungskurve
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Angaben in mm

300 150
cd/kim

co/c180
co0/c270

400

1200

n=100%
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